Stop
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TRIP #

Del Date
10/21/14
10/21/14
10/22/14
10/22/14
10/22/14
10/22/14
10/23/14
10/23/14
10/23/14
10/23/14
10/23/14
10/23/14
10/24/14
10/24/14
10/24/14
10/24/14
10/24/14
10/24/14
10/24/14
10/24/14
10/25/14
10/25/14
10/25/14
10/25/14

Payroll

TOTAL
11/07/14
11/21/14

43

Reference
380180104
289292
NY 1419
SH 6196
KP 71494930
KP 71557110
915663
900499
906685
AU 1102
1288114
RF 8745
NB 2582
XG 8805
XG 8809
NY 9425
NY 9341
SK 3525
1266940
900354
MT 8424
1248933
1253194
1263899

$ 1,014.82
S 895.50
S 119.32

Account
XEROX
HOME EXP
STI
STI
AWC
AWC
MB
MB
MB
STI
MB
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
HOME EXP
MB
STI
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
HOME EXP

11/14/14
11/28/14

10/20 - 25/14

Stop Name
SHUTTLE
SHUTTLE
MCKENZIE CENTER
ARROW MIDSTREAM
MILLER
LOWES
HOME DEPOT
BARKER
OLSON
CRUZ ENERGY
CONNER MURPHY
ANYTIME FITNESS
LOIS MORTENSON
STEVEN PATRICK
ROBERT POPE
MARIAM SHITTU
MAGAN PAULSON
AARON KESSEL
MATT JOSEPHSON
DIETZ
DAWSON CHRISTIAN
KERI JORGENSEN
KAREN STOCKETT
THERESA JACKSON

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

TOTAL

Wire

Wire

WATFORD CITY

P743

City
BILLINGS
BILLINGS

KEENE
FLASHER
BISMARK

MINOT
NOONAN

RAY
RAY
WILLISTON
WILLISTON
WILLISTON
WILLISTON
WILLISTON
DICKINSON
TAYLOR
SIDNEY
SIDNEY
SIDNEY
GLENDIVE
SAVAGE
MILDRED
ROSEBUD

676.55

W W v

676.55
622.15
54.40

State
MT
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

#

29
25

20

Cabs %

S - S 437.50
S - S 25.00
S - S 641.66
S - S

S - S

S S -

S 520 S

$ 150.80 $

$ 13000 $

S - S -

S 520 § =

S - S -

S - S -

S g S 16.00
S - S 16.00
S - S -

s - S -

S - S -

S - S 40.00
$ 104.00 S 5

S - S -

$ - S 68.00
S - S 24.00
S S 28.00
S S

$ 39520 $ 1,296.16



